
Additional 
benefits

• 30% off – Annual in-house comprehensive blood tests

• 10% off – Neutering and annual urine analysis

• 15% off – Food purchased at the practice*

• 25% off – Start-up & booster vaccinations at the point of joining 
(included annual thereafter)

• 15% off – Dental procedures

• 15% off – Rabies vaccination

• 25% off – Microchipping if required

Look what’s included...

Vaccinations
Essential vaccinations 

included

Parasite protection
The best parasite & optional 

tick control for the year

Monthly payments
Manage your budget by

spreading the cost

Health checks
Regular health checks to 

keep your pet healthy

Additional benefits
As a member, you receive 
great additional discounts

St James Vets
Pet Health Care Plan
We want your pet to be happy, healthy, 
thriving and enjoying life.



Here’s the small print!
Minimum 12-month contract. Plan will automatically renew annually 
and will start a new 12-month contract period. It is the client’s 
responsibility to collect the flea & worm allocation from the practice. 
* Please check with reception.

St James Veterinary Group • 253 Gower Road Swansea SA2 9JL • 01792 205000 • www.stjamesvet.co.uk

Sign-up today and start enjoying 
the benefits of the plan

Option 1 Option 2

Plan – Option 1

Annual savings

Plan – option 2

Annual Savings

Dog: Toy 
1–4kg

£15.49

£94.00

Dog: Toy 
2–4.5kg

£18.49

£119.00

Dog: Small 
4.1–10kg

£16.99

£92.00

Dog: Small 
4.6–10kg

£19.99

£171.00

Dog: Medium 
10.1–25kg

£18.99

£126.00

Dog: Medium 
10.1–20kg

£22.99

£148.00

Dog: Large 
25.1–40kg

£21.49

£143.00

Dog: Large 
20.1–40kg

£26.49

£238.00

Dog: XL 
40.1–65kg

£30.49

£231.00

Dog: XL 
40.1–56kg

£37.99

£168.00

Dog: Giant 
Over 56kg

£44.99

£290.00

Cat

£14.99

£97.00

Cat

£17.99

£62.00

3
3
3

3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3

What’s included in our Pet Health Care Plans 

Annual booster vaccination – Includes Kennel Cough for dogs

Flea treatment for 12 months

Worm treatment for 12 months

Tick Protection for 12 months

Health Check – 6 months after your booster vaccination

Additional benefits for our members 

10% off – Neutering, annual urine analysis

15% off – Dentals, rabies vaccination and food purchased at the practice*

25% off – Start-up & booster vaccinations at the point of joining (included annually thereafter)

25% off – Microchipping if required

30% off – Annual in-house comprehensive blood tests

2 x Nail clips per year – at the time of the booster and 6-month health check

2 x Anal gland expressions per year – at the time of the booster and 6-month health check


