

St James Vets Pet Health Care Plan

We want your pet to be happy, healthy, thriving and enjoying life.





Vaccinations Essential vaccinations included



Monthly payments Manage your budget by

spreading the cost

look what's included...



Additional benefits

As a member, you receive great additional discounts



Health checks

Regular health checks to keep your pet healthy



Parasite protection

The best parasite & optional tick control for the year

Additional benefits

- 30% off Annual in-house comprehensive blood tests
- 10% off Neutering and annual urine analysis
- 15% off Food purchased at the practice*
- 25% off Start-up & booster vaccinations at the point of joining (included annual thereafter)
- 15% off Dental procedures
- 15% off Rabies vaccination
- 25% off Microchipping if required

What's included in our Pet Health Care Plans	Option 1	Option 2
Annual booster vaccination – Includes Kennel Cough for dogs	✓	✓
Flea treatment for 12 months	√	√
Worm treatment for 12 months	✓	√
Tick Protection for 12 months		√
Health Check – 6 months after your booster vaccination	✓	1
Additional benefits for our members		
10% off – Neutering, annual urine analysis	✓	√
15% off – Dentals, rabies vaccination and food purchased at the practice*	1	1
25% off – Start-up & booster vaccinations at the point of joining (included annually thereafter)	1	√
25% off – Microchipping if required	1	√
30% off – Annual in-house comprehensive blood tests	1	1
2 x Nail clips per year – at the time of the booster and 6-month health check	1	1
2 x Anal gland expressions per year – at the time of the booster and 6-month health check	✓	√

	Cat	Dog: Toy 1–4kg		Dog: Small 4.1–10kg		Dog: Medium 10.1–25kg		og: Large 5.1–40kg	Dog: XL 40.1–65kg
Plan - Option 1	£14.99	£15.49	£16.99	£16.99		£18.99		£21.49	£30.49
Annual savings	£97.00	£94.00	£92.00	2.00 £12		6.00		£143.00	£231.00
	Cat	Dog: Toy 2–4.5kg	Dog: Small 4.6–10kg		Medium –20kg	Dog: La 20.1–40		Dog: XL 40.1–56kg	Dog: Giant Over 56kg
Plan - option 2	£17.99	£18.49	£19.99	£2	2.99	£26.4	9	£37.99	£44.99
Annual Savings	£62.00	£119.00	£171.00	£14	18.00	£238.0	00	£168.00	£290.00



Sign-up today and start enjoying the benefits of the plan

Here's the small print!

Minimum 12-month contract. Plan will automatically renew annually and will start a new 12-month contract period. It is the client's responsibility to collect the flea & worm allocation from the practice. * Please check with reception.